McHenry High School District 156 — 2020/2021  Digital Learning 2.0 A/B—-V4

* School Begins for Students August 19, 2020* - School Closes May 25, 2021 = If 5 Built-In Emergency Days Not Used otherwise
- School Closes June 2, 2021 = If 5 Built-In Emergency Days Used

Pupil Attendance Days 175 = - Not in Attendance H - Homecoming Week (Homecoming Sept. 14)
TI- Teacher Institute 4 MINI - Parent Mini Schedule
(Student Non-Attendance) vHalf Day Inservice-10:30/10:40 Release
= PT Conference W - Holiday Waiver Used-Student Attendance Day ER - Early Release/Finals 7:35am-1:12pm
Student Non-Attendance 1 X - Legal State School Holidays G - Graduation- 5/20/2021

Total 180
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November 2020 December 2020 State Holiday Calendar Legend
Columbus Day Mon. 10/12/20
E X3‘ 4 B 5 A 6 B 3 1 B 2 A 3 B 4 A 4 Non-Attendance Day Wed. 11/25/20
— - Thanksgiving Day Thurs. 11/26/20
9 10 |11 A 12 13 5 7 8 9 10 11 5 Non-Attendance Day Fri. 11/27/20
A Bl W B A B A B A B Christmas Day Fri. 12/25/20
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 New Year’s Day Fri. 01/01/21
B A B A B 5 A B A B DP 5 M.L. King’s Birthday Mon. 01/18/21
President’s Day Mon. 02/15/21
23 | 24 | 2 | 26| 27T 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | Casimir PulaskiDay ~ Mon.  03/01/21 *
A Bl ~ - - = = = = = Non-Attendance Day Fri. 04/02/21
30 28 29 30 31 Memorial Day Mon. 05/31/21
A 1 _ _ _ _ 0 Non-Attendance Day (12-month Employees)
- = = = = _ *(Waiver Used for Monday, March 1, 2021)
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